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Questions

The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is
?

Which one of these is the largest province of Pakistan by area?

The Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with ?

Which one of the following is the largest district of Pakistan?

The National Sport of Pakistan is ?

Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?

Pakistan cricket team won the 2009 ICC World Twenty20 under the captaincy of

elected members.

The National Assembly of Pakistan consists of total

The Mineral Development Corporation of Pakistan was established in

Which one of the following is the National Tree of Pakistan?

The Pakistan National Anthem was officially adopted in ?

The lyrics of Pakistan National Anthem were written by ?

The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was ?

Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?

The Mangla Dam is located on ?
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. Hilal-e-Khidmat
. Hilal-e-Pakistan
. Nishan-e-Imtiaz
. Nishan-e-Pakistan

Sindh
Punjab
KPK

. Balochistan
Iran

. Afghanistan
India
China
Chaggi
Bahawalpur
Karachi
Khuzdar
Squash
Hockey
Cricket
None of These
347,190 km?
282,561 km?
301,673 km?
398,507 km?
Misbah-ul-Haq
Shahid Afridi

. Muhammad Hafeez
Younus Khan

352
327
342
335

1982
1971
1974
1978

Himalayan Deodar
Peepul

Populus

Neem

1949
1952
1960
1954

Ahmad G. Chagla

. Amiruddin Kidwai

. Liaquat Ali Khan
. Hafeez Jullundhri

Hamaad Saeed

Yahya Khan

Ayub Khan
Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq

Telenor

Zong
Ufone
Mobilink

Chenab River
Indus River
. Jhelum River
. Ravi River
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Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the most populous city of Punjab?

The first Pakistani scientist, Professor Dr. Abdus Salam received Nobel Prize in

The National Flag was presented by in Legislative Assemble.

Which one of the following has been named National Poet by Government of Pakistan?
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. Grand Jamia Mosque
. Mohabbat Khan Mosque
. Badshahi Mosque

. Faisalabad
. Multan
. Rawalpindi

1971
1987
1966

Raja Ghazanfar Ali Khan
Mr. Ghulam Muhammad

. None of these
. Amjad Salam Amjad

. Faiz Ahmad Faiz
. Josh Malihabadi



