

Pakistan General Knowledge Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The highest of civil awards and decorations given by the Government of Pakistan is?	A. Hilal-e-Khidmat B. Hilal-e-Pakistan C. Nishan-e-Imtiaz D. Nishan-e-Pakistan
2	Which one of these is the largest province of Pakistan by area?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. KPK D. Balochistan
3	The Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with?	A. Iran B. Afghanistan C. India D. China
4	Which one of the following is the largest district of Pakistan?	A. Chaggi B. Bahawalpur C. Karachi D. Khuzdar
5	The National Sport of Pakistan is ?	A. Squash B. Hockey C. Cricket D. None of These
6	Which one of these is the correct area of Balochistan?	A. 347,190 km ² B. 282,561 km ² C. 301,673 km ² D. 398,507 km ²
7	Pakistan cricket team won the 2009 ICC World Twenty20 under the captaincy of?	A. Misbah-ul-Haq B. Shahid Afridi C. Muhammad Hafeez D. Younus Khan
8	The National Assembly of Pakistan consists of total elected members.	A. 352 B. 327 C. 342 D. 335
9	The Mineral Development Corporation of Pakistan was established in	A. 1982 B. 1971 C. 1974 D. 1978
10	Which one of the following is the National Tree of Pakistan?	A. Himalayan Deodar B. Peepul C. Populus D. Neem
11	The Pakistan National Anthem was officially adopted in?	A. 1949 B. 1952 C. 1960 D. 1954
12	The lyrics of Pakistan National Anthem were written by?	A. Ahmad G. Chagla B. Amiruddin Kidwai C. Liaquat Ali Khan D. Hafeez Jullundhri
13	The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was?	A. Hamaad Saeed B. Yahya Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq
14	Which one of these is the largest Mobile network company of Pakistan by market share?	A. Telenor B. Zong C. Ufone D. Mobilink
15	The Mangla Dam is located on ?	A. Chenab River B. Indus River C. Jhelum River D. Ravi River

16	Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?	A. Faisal Mosque B. Grand Jamia Mosque C. Mohabbat Khan Mosque D. Badshahi Mosque
17	Which one of these is the most populous city of Punjab?	A. Lahore B. Faisalabad C. Multan D. Rawalpindi
18	The first Pakistani scientist, Professor Dr. Abdus Salam received Nobel Prize in	A. 1979 B. 1971 C. 1987 D. 1966
19	The National Flag was presented by in Legislative Assemble.	A. Raja Ghazanfar Ali Khan B. Mr. Ghulam Muhammad C. Nawabzada Liaquat Ali Khan D. None of these
20	Which one of the following has been named National Poet by Government of Pakistan?	A. Amjad Salam Amjad B. Sir Muhammad Iqbal C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. Josh Malihabadi